HP HAMMER
G L A S S  C A P S U L E S
FEATURES
•	 Totally encapsulated system, excellent for “one-
	 hole to one-capsule”application.
• 	Stress-free anchoring, suitable for close edge
	 and tight spacing applications.
•	 No special tool needed for installation except a

CB12
CB18
CB28
VA CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 5.8 ZINC GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VA8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VA10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VA12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VA16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VA20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VA24300
M30 x 380mm 33 70 6 VA30380
VA CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 5.8 HOT-DIPPED GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VA8110GH
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VA10130GH
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VA12160GH
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VA16190GH
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VA20260GH
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VA24300GH
M30 x 380mm 33 70 6 VA30380GH
VAH CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 8.8 ZINC GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAH8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAH10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAH12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAH16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAH20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAH24300
M30 x 380mm 33 70 6 VAH30380
HP HAMMER GLASS CAPSULE
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
CAPSULE DIAMETER

M16 x 125mm 17 23.1 10 HP16
M20 x 175mm 22 53.0 6 HP20
M24 x 210mm 24 76.0 6 HP24
M30 x 265mm 33 191.0 6 HP30
VAH CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STEEL CLASS 8.8 HOT-DIPPED GALVANISED
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAH8110GH
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAH10130GH
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAH12160GH
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAH16190GH
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAH20260GH
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAH24300GH
M30 x 380mm 33 70 6 VAH30380GH
VAR CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STAINLESS STEEL CLASS 304 (A2)
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAR8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAR10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAR12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAR16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAR20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAR24300
M30 x 380mm 33 70 6 VAR30380
VAS CHEMICAL STUD RODS - STAINLESS STEEL CLASS 316 (A4)
PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION
FIXTURE HOLE DIAMETER
(mm)
MAX. FIXTURE THICKNESS
(mm)
PACKING CONTENT
(PCs.)
PRODUCT PART
NO.
M8 x 110mm 9 15 10 VAS8110
M10 x 130mm 12 20 10 VAS10130
M12 x 160mm 14 30 10 VAS12160
M16 x 190mm 18 40 10 VAS16190
M20 x 260mm 22 50 6 VAS20260
M24 x 300mm 28 55 6 VAS24300
M30 x 380mm 33 70 6 VAS30380
* Stud rod diameter larger than M27 and above are made-to-order or on indent basis.
1 Loading based on non-cracked concrete, fck,cube = 25 N/mm2 (C20/25).
INSTALLATION PERIMETER & LOADING DATA
HP WITH VA (STEEL CLASS 5.8) RODS -